Jack Campbell

Season

2008-09
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2018-19
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2023-24

Sheldon

Min GA EN SO
421 12 0o 2 1.
1262 53 0 1 2.
569 21 0 0 2
2447 155 4 0 3.
1945 116 31 3
729 38 o 1 3.
677 34 2 1 3.
2108 93 2 2 2.
60 6 0 0 6.
966 24 1 4 1.
417 12 o 1 1.
1958 99 72 3.
1211 34 3 4 1.
1035 63 3 0 3.65
20 0 0 0 0.
3072 129 5 5 2.
267 11 0o 0 2.
1482 70 1 0 2.
1593 61 0o 2 2
123 9 0 0 4
365 16 0o 0 2.
1202 57 0 0 2
1284 46 0o 2 2.
2795 123 0 5 2.
2026 115 o 1 3.
267 20 0 0 4
1914 84 4 3 2.

--- Regular Season
GP G A Pts

L T Svs Pct
0 0 188 0.940
6 1 513 0.906
3 1 233 0.917
14 4 1185 0.884
12 5 956 0.892
3 2 368 0.906
7 0 353 0.912
13 3 883 0.905
1 0 41 0.872
2 2 391 0.942
2 0 208 0.945
14 5 964 0.907
5 1 572 0.944
7 5 481 0.884
0 0 5 1.000
15 0 1365 0.914
0 2 134 0.924
10 1 728 0.912
14 1 784 0.928
1 0 71 0.888
2 1 173 0.915
10 2 515 0.900
3 2 539 0.921
9 6 1307 0.914
9 4 912 0.888
4 0 137 0.873
13 1 939 0.918
--—-- Playoffs ---—-
GP G A Pts PIM

2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24

Team Lge
U.S. National Under-18 Team Ind
USNTDP Under-18 Team NAHL
U.S. National Under-18 Team USHL
Windsor Spitfires OHL
Soo Greyhounds OHL
Windsor Spitfires OHL
Texas Stars AHL
Texas Stars AHL
Dallas Stars NHL
Texas Stars AHL
Idaho Steelheads ECHL
Texas Stars AHL
Idaho Steelheads ECHL
Texas Stars AHL
Los Angeles Kings NHL
Ontario Reign AHL
Los Angeles Kings NHL
Ontario Reign AHL
Los Angeles Kings NHL
Ontario Reign AHL
Toronto Maple Leafs NHL
Los Angeles Kings NHL
Toronto Maple Leafs NHL
Toronto Maple Leafs NHL
Edmonton Oilers NHL
Edmonton Oilers NHL
Bakersfield Condors AHL
Dries

Team

Green Bay Gamblers

Green Bay Gamblers

Green Bay Gamblers

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

Texas Stars
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Eagles
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Eagles
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Eagles
Vancouver Canucks
Abbotsford Canucks
Vancouver Canucks
Abbotsford Canucks
Abbotsford Canucks

54 22 27 49
39 3 4 7
37 14 15 29
36 11 7 18

40 3 3 6
25 3 8 11
5 0 0 0
50 2 1 35

NHL Totals

-30-






